
IP 
54

1 x LED

56 W

4370 lm

36 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4373 lm

123 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.62 in

Width: 23.62 in

Height: 5.35 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 123 W

Protection 

IP: 54

Product data sheet
HIGH DEPENDENCY MODULAR LED - 112W - 4000K - LOUVRE SIDE ONLY
HD18770
THORLUX LIGHTING

Recessed luminaires with steel body and aluminium frame. Two circuits with separate optics in one luminaire: General Lighting - 56W LED

controlled via DALI gear behind a high efficiency Miro louvre delivering a controlled cut off for maximum patient comfort. Examination Lighting

- 56W LED behind satin cover, (non-dimming) behind a prismatic polycarbonate controller Applications: high dependency / intensive care

hospital wards. 

Light output 1 
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